R.J. Enterprise
22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032

Ewing 14-I
Start 11-11-2013
3 soil 3 Finish 11-12-2013
3 clay/rock 6
98 lime 104
179 shale 283
16 lime 299
62 shale 361
31 lime 392
31 shale 423 set20° 77
27 lime 450 ran 822.3'27/8
7 shale 457 cemented to surface 78 sxs
10 lime 467
97 shale 564
3 lime 567
222 shale 789
3 sandy shale 792 odor
3 Bkn sand 795 good show
7 oil sand 802 good show
8 shale 810

18 lime 828 T.D.



